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General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time
All Time in Hours

Task Description
Task Total Task Total

9/20/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 0.0 1.5 1.5 1.5
9/21/2104 Timesheet Formating 0.7 0.7 0.0 1.5 2.2
9/21/2014 Draft Outline 0.2 0.9 0.0 1.5 2.4
9/23/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 0.9 2.0 3.5 4.4
9/24/2014 Research for Lit. Review 0.0 0.9 1.0 4.5 5.4
9/25/2014 Research/ Writing 1.5 2.4 1.5 6.0 8.4
9/26/2014 Met with Client 0.0 2.4 0.5 6.5 8.9
9/28/2014 Peer Edit 0.0 2.4 2.0 8.5 10.9
9/29/2014 Research/ Writing 0.0 2.4 1.5 10.0 12.4
9/30/2014 Research/ Writing 0.0 2.4 1.0 11.0 13.4
10/2/2014 Format Lit. Review 0.0 2.4 2.0 13.0 15.4
10/2/2014 CAD #1 1.0 3.4 0.0 13.0 16.4
10/4/2014 Section 2 Writing 0.0 3.4 0.7 13.7 17.1
10/5/2014 Group Meeting/ Peer Edit 0.0 3.4 1.5 15.2 18.6
10/5/2014 CAD #1 1.0 4.4 0.0 15.2 19.6
10/6/2014 Section 2 Writing 0.0 4.4 1.0 16.2 20.6
10/7/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 4.4 2.0 18.2 22.6
10/9/2014 Formating with Word 2 1.0 5.4 0.0 18.2 23.6

10/10/2014 Met with Client 0.0 5.4 1.0 19.2 24.6
10/11/2014 CAD #2 2.0 7.4 0.0 19.2 26.6
10/11/2014 Writing Section 3 0.0 7.4 1.5 20.7 28.1
10/12/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 7.4 2.0 22.7 30.1
10/14/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 7.4 2.0 24.7 32.1
10/14/2014 Group Evaluations 0.5 7.9 0.0 24.7 32.6
10/14/2014 Class Evaluations 0.5 8.4 0.0 24.7 33.1
10/15/2014 Group Evaluations 1.0 9.4 0.0 24.7 34.1
10/16/2014 Writing Section 4 0.0 9.4 1.5 26.2 35.6



10/17/2014 Met with Client 0.0 9.4 1.0 27.2 36.6
10/18/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 9.4 1.5 28.7 38.1
10/19/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 9.4 1.0 29.7 39.1
10/20/2014 Timesheet 3 0.0 9.4 0.8 30.5 39.9
10/21/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 9.4 1.5 32.0 41.4
10/24/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 9.4 1.0 33.0 42.4
10/24/2014 Met with Client 0.0 9.4 0.5 33.5 42.9
10/25/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 9.4 2.5 36.0 45.4
10/28/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 9.4 2.5 38.5 47.9
10/31/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 9.4 0.5 39.0 48.4
11/8/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 9.4 3.0 42.0 51.4
11/9/2014 CAD #3 2.5 11.9 0.0 42.0 53.9
11/9/2014 Timesheet 4 0.5 12.4 0.0 42.0 54.4

11/11/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 12.4 2.0 44.0 56.4
11/12/2014 Group Meeting 0.0 12.4 1.0 45.0 57.4
11/13/2014 Rehersal Presentation 0.0 12.4 2.0 47.0 59.4
11/15/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 12.4 6.5 53.5 65.9
11/16/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 12.4 7.0 60.5 72.9
11/16/2014 Section 5 Writing 0.0 12.4 1.0 61.5 73.9
11/18/2014 Work on Presentation 0.0 12.4 1.0 62.5 74.9
11/19/2014 Work on Presentation 0.0 12.4 1.0 63.5 75.9
11/20/2014 Work on Presentation 0.0 12.4 0.5 64.0 76.4
12/2/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 12.4 4.0 68.0 80.4
12/5/2014 Greenhouse Renovation 0.0 12.4 7.0 75.0 87.4
12/7/2014 Edit 0.0 12.4 1.0 76.0 88.4


